EXPENDITURE

Date Item MOP Total Expenses Admin Clerks Salary | Room Hire Insurance C&’n;g:itteerl Training Grants Maintenance | Grass cutting | Tarn Maint | Parish Std CIL Bus Shitr Bins
12.4.21 |1 & 1 INTERNET DD 8.39 6.99
15.4.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO 415.92 415.92
5.5.21 |CLERKS EXPENSES 1201 £44.50 £44.50
5.5.21 |[SLDC 1202 £358.49 £298.74
5.5.21 |DM PAYROLL SERVICES 1203 £120.00 £120.00
5.5.21 |CALC (ANNUAL SUBSCPTN) 1204 £269.62 £269.82
5.5.21 |F EBBS (INTERNAL AUDIT) 1205 £50.00 £50.00
5.5.21 |ZURICH 1206 £488.18 £488.18
12.5.21 |1 & 1INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99
15.5.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
12.6.21 |1 & 1INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99
15.6.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
24.6.21 |CLERKS EXPENSES 1207 £62.18 £62.18
24.6.21 |STAINTON REC HALL 1209 £6.00 £6.00
24.6.21 |ZEST 1210 £256.00 £256.00
24.6.21 |LITTLE URSWICK V GRN ASS 1211 £150.00
TOTAL QUARTER 1 £3,077.90 £106.68 £439.82 £1,247.76 £6.00 £488.18 £20.97 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £256.00 £0.00 £0.00 £298.74
12.7.21 |1 & 1INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99
15.7.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
29.7.21 |CLERKS EXPENSES 1211 £21.80 £21.80
29.7.21 |STAINTON REC HALL 1212 £10.00 £10.00
Chq 1213 written for zest but no invoice until gctober
29.7.21 |M STABLES 1214 £40.00 £40.00
29.7.21 |ARTEMIS MEDIA 1215 £100.00 £100.00
11.8.21 |1 & 1 INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99
15.8.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
9.9.21 |1&1INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99
15.9.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
16.9.21 |CLERKS EXPENSES 1216 £33.80 £33.80
16.9.21 |STAINTON REC HALL 1217 £12.00 £12.00
16.9.21 |I TAYLOR 1218 £60.00 60
TOTAL QUARTER 2 £1,550.53 £55.60 £0.00 £1,247.76 £22.00 £0.00 £120.97 £0.00 £0.00 £40.00 £0.00 £0.00 £60.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
12.10.21 |1 & 1 INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99
15.10.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
28.10.21 |CLERKS EXPENSES 1219 £37.25 £37.25
28.10.21 [STAINTON REC HALL 1220 £12.00 £12.00
28.10.21 |CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL 1221 £20.00 £20.00
28.10.21 |I TAYLOR 1222 £1,190.00 1190
28.10.21 |ZEST 1223 £160.00 160
12.11.21 |GREAVES TREE SERVCS 1224 £216.00
12.11.21 |1 & 1 INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99
15.11.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
9.12.21 |MALTKILN 1225 £24.00 £24.00
9,12.21 |CLERKS EXPENSES 1226 £93.62 £93.62
9.12.21 |ROYAL BRITISH LEGION 1227 £17.00
12.12.21 |1 & 1 INTERNET DD £20.38 £16.98
VOID 1228
9.12.21 |CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL 1229 £100.00 £100.00
15.12.21 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
TOTAL QUARTER 3 £3,154.79 £130.87 £20.00 £1,247.76 £36.00 £0.00 £30.96 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £1,190.00 £0.00 £160.00 £100.00 £0.00 £0.00
12.1.22 |1 & 1 INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99
15.1.22 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
20.1.22 |CLERKS EXPENSES 1230 £27.19 £27.19
20.1.22 |INFORMATION COMMSSR 1231 £40.00 £40.00
20.1.22 |URSWICK PCC 1232 £15.00 £15.00
20.1.22 |SLDC 1233 £60.00 £60.00
12.2.22 |1 & 1 INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99

YEAR ENDED




EXPENDITURE

Date Item MOP Total Expenses Admin Clerks Salary | Room Hire Insurance Ca’n;g:itgl Training Grants Maintenance | Grass cutting | Tarn Maint | Parish Std CIL Bus Shitr Bins

15.2.22 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92

3.3.22 |CLERKS EXPENSES 1234 £58.05 £58.05

3.3.22 |SLCC 1235 £147.99 £147.99

3.3.22 |STAINTON REC HALL 1236 £12.00 £12.00

12.3.22 |1 & 1 INTERNET DD £8.39 £6.99

15.3.22 |CLERKS SALARY SO £415.92 £415.92
TOTAL QUARTER 4 £1,633.16 £85.24 £187.99 £1,247.76 £27.00 £0.00 £20.97 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £60.00 £0.00
TOTAL YEAR £9,416.38 £378.39 £647.81 £4,991.04 £91.00 £488.18 £193.87 £0.00 £0.00 £40.00 £1,190.00 £0.00 £476.00 £100.00 £60.00 £298.74

YEAR ENDED



EXPENDITURE

Date

Item

MOP

Total

Expenses

Admin

Clerks Salary

Room Hire

Insurance

Computer/
Website

Training

Grants

Maintenance

Grass cutting

Tarn Maint

Parish Std

CIL

Bus Shitr

Bins

YEAR ENDED




Trees

Other

VAT

14

£59.75

£1.40

£1.40

£150.00

£0.00

£150.00

£63.95

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

£0.00

£0.00

£4.20

£1.40

£180.00

£36.00

£1.40

£17.00

£3.40

£180.00

£17.00

£42.20

£1.40

£60.00

£1.40

EXPENDITURE

YEAR ENDED



Trees Other VAT

£1.40

£0.00 £60.00 £4.20
£180.00 £227.00 £114.55

EXPENDITURE

YEAR ENDED



Trees

Other

VAT

EXPENDITURE

YEAR ENDED



INCOME

TRANSFRE
FROM
CURRENT LICENCE RESERVE RESERVE
DATE ITEM AlC PRECEPT | INTEREST CIL SIRENTS VAT AlC OTHER ACCOUNT
28.4.21 |SLDC 9550 9550
55.21 HMRC (VAT) £77.15 £77.15
TOTAL QUARTER 1 £9,627.15| £9,550.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £77.15 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
18.8.21 |LICENCES 420 420
UPDATE |INTEREST 225.99
TOTAL QUARTER 2 £420.00 0 0 0 420 0 0 £0.00 £225.99
TOTAL QUARTER 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20.1.22 |ENWL 47.08 47.08
20.1.22 |LICENCES 15 15
TOTAL QUARTER 4 62.08 62.08 0

YEAR ENDED




INCOME

TRANSFRE
FROM
CURRENT LICENCE RESERVE RESERVE
DATE ITEM AlC PRECEPT | INTEREST CIL SIRENTS VAT AlC OTHER ACCOUNT
YEAR TOTAL £10,109.23 | £9,550.00| £0.00 £0.00 | £482.08 | £77.15 £0.00 £0.00 £225.99

YEAR ENDED




INCOME

DATE

ITEM

CURRENT
AlC

PRECEPT

INTEREST

LICENCE
CIL SIRENTS

VAT

TRANSFRE
FROM
RESERVE
AlC

OTHER

RESERVE
ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED




	UBSPC EXPENDITURE
	UBSPC INCOME

