	1		Г					Г					1					
									Computer/									
Date	ltem	MOP	Total	Expenses	Admin	Clerks Salary	Room Hire	Insurance	Website	Training	Grants	Maintenance	Grass cutting	Tarn Maint	Parish Std	CIL	Bus Shltr	Bins
12.4.21	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	8.39						6.99									
12.4.21									0.55									
15.4.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	415.92			415.92												
5.5.21	CLERKS EXPENSES	1201	£44.50	£44.50														
5.5.21	SLDC	1202	£358.49															£298.74
5.5.21	DM PAYROLL SERVICES	1203	£120.00		£120.00													
5.5.21	CALC (ANNUAL SUBSCPTN)	1204	£269.62		£269.82													
5.5.21	F EBBS (INTERNAL AUDIT)	1205	£50.00		£50.00													
	ZURICH	1206	£488.18					£488.18										
12.5.21	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
15.5.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
12.6.21	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
15.6.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
24.6.21	CLERKS EXPENSES	1207	£62.18	£62.18														
24.6.21	STAINTON REC HALL	1209	£6.00				£6.00											
24.6.21	ZEST	1210	£256.00												£256.00			
24.6.21	LITTLE URSWICK V GRN ASS	1211	£150.00															
	TOTAL QUARTER 1		£3,077.90	£106.68	£439.82	£1,247.76	£6.00	£488.18	£20.97	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£256.00	£0.00	£0.00	£298.74
12.7.21	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
15.7.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
	CLERKS EXPENSES	1211	£21.80	£21.80														
29.7.21	STAINTON REC HALL	1212	£10.00				£10.00											
	Chq 1213 written for zest but no in	voice until o	ctober															
29.7.21	M STABLES	1214	£40.00									£40.00						
29.7.21	ARTEMIS MEDIA	1215	£100.00						£100.00									
11.8.21	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
15.8.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
9.9.21	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
15.9.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
16.9.21	CLERKS EXPENSES	1216	£33.80	£33.80														
16.9.21	STAINTON REC HALL	1217	£12.00				£12.00											
16.9.21	I TAYLOR	1218	£60.00												60			
	TOTAL QUARTER 2		£1,550.53	£55.60	£0.00	£1,247.76	£22.00	£0.00	£120.97	£0.00	£0.00	£40.00	£0.00	£0.00	£60.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
12.10.21	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
15.10.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
28.10.21	CLERKS EXPENSES	1219	£37.25	£37.25														
28.10.21	STAINTON REC HALL	1220	£12.00				£12.00											
28.10.21	CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL	1221	£20.00		£20.00													
28.10.21	I TAYLOR	1222	£1,190.00										1190					
28.10.21		1223	£160.00												160			
12.11.21	GREAVES TREE SERVCS	1224	£216.00															
	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
15.11.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
9.12.21	MALTKILN	1225	£24.00				£24.00											
9,12.21	CLERKS EXPENSES	1226	£93.62	£93.62														
	ROYAL BRITISH LEGION	1227	£17.00															
12.12.21	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£20.38						£16.98									
	VOID	1228																
	CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL	1229	£100.00													£100.00		
15.12.21	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
	TOTAL QUARTER 3		£3,154.79	£130.87	£20.00	£1,247.76	£36.00	£0.00	£30.96	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£1,190.00	£0.00	£160.00	£100.00	£0.00	£0.00
	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
	CLERKS EXPENSES	1230	£27.19	£27.19														
	INFORMATION COMMSSR	1231	£40.00		£40.00													
	URSWICK PCC	1232	£15.00				£15.00											
20.1.22		1233	£60.00														£60.00	
12.2.22	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									

	1		Т	Г	T													
				_					Computer/ Website									
Date	Item CLERKS SALARY	MOP	Total £415.92	Expenses	Admin	Clerks Salary	Room Hire	Insurance	Website	Training	Grants	Maintenance	Grass cutting	Tarn Maint	Parish Std	CIL	Bus Shltr	Bins
3.3.22	CLERKS SALARY CLERKS EXPENSES	SO 1234	£415.92 £58.05	£58.05		£415.92												
3.3.22	SLCC	1234	£147.99	£38.03	£147.99													
	STAINTON REC HALL	1236	£12.00		2211100		£12.00											
12.3.22	1 & 1 INTERNET	DD	£8.39						£6.99									
	CLERKS SALARY	SO	£415.92			£415.92												
	TOTAL QUARTER 4		£1,633.16	£85.24	£187.99	£1,247.76	£27.00	£0.00	£20.97	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£60.00	£0.00
	TOTAL YEAR		£9,416.38	£378.39	£647.81	£4,991.04	£91.00	£488.18	£193.87	£0.00	£0.00	£40.00	£1,190.00	£0.00	£476.00	£100.00	£60.00	£298.74
												-						
																		-
																		-
+												-						
																		-
	YEAR TOTAL																	
-			ļ									-						
-			-									-						
+												+						
												1						
1			ļ									1						
1			_			-						-						
-												-						
			-									1						
												1						

								1										
Date	Item	МОР	Total	Expenses	Admin	Clerks Salary	Room Hire	Insurance	Computer/ Website	Training	Grants	Maintenance	Grass cutting	Tarn Maint	Parish Std	CIL	Bus Shltr	Bins

Trees	Other	VAT	
		1.4	
		CEO 75	
		£59.75	
		£1.40	
		£1.40	
		£1.40	
	£150.00		
£0.00	£150.00	£63.95	
		£1.40	
		£1.40	
		£1.40	
£0.00	£0.00	£4.20	
		£1.40	
£180.00		£36.00	
		£1.40	
	£17.00		
		£3.40	
£180.00	£17.00	£42.20	
		£1.40	
		£1.4U	
		C1 40	
	£60.00	£1.40	

Trees	Other	VAT	
		£1.40	
£0.00	£60.00	£4.20	
20.00	200.00	24.20	
£180.00	£227.00	£114.55	
	<u> </u>		
	 		
	 		

Trees	Other	VAT	

INCOME

DATE	ITEM	CURRENT A/C	PRECEPT	INTEREST	CIL	LICENCE S/RENTS	VAT	TRANSFRE FROM RESERVE A/C	OTHER	RESERVE ACCOUNT
28.4.21	SLDC	9550	9550							
5.5.21	HMRC (VAT)	£77.15					£77.15			
	TOTAL QUARTER 1	£9,627.15	£9,550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£77.15	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
18.8.21	LICENCES	420				420				
UPDATE	INTEREST									225.99
	TOTAL QUARTER 2	£420.00	0	0	0	420	0	0	£0.00	£225.99
	TOTAL CLUEDTED A									
20.1.22	TOTAL QUARTER 3 ENWL	47.08	0	0	0	47.08	0	0	0	0
20.1.22	LICENCES	15				15				
	TOTAL QUARTER 4	62.08				62.08				0

INCOME

DATE	ITEM	CURRENT A/C	PRECEPT	INTEREST	CIL	LICENCE S/RENTS	VAT	TRANSFRE FROM RESERVE A/C	OTHER	RESERVE ACCOUNT
	YEAR TOTAL	£10,109.23	£9,550.00	£0.00	£0.00	£482.08	£77.15	£0.00	£0.00	£225.99

INCOME

DATE	ITEM	CURRENT A/C	PRECEPT	INTEREST	CIL	LICENCE S/RENTS	TRANSFRE FROM RESERVE A/C	OTHER	RESERVE ACCOUNT